
BUS 2 - ISD 640 WABASSO  2017 - 2018    
4.0 School Bus Service Phone 507-430-6463
Pick Up L Name F Name Phone # Students Name(s)

PM Only Liebl Mark
6:35 Jenniges Rick
6:35 Struntz Robyn
6:38 SEAFORTH - at fire hall

Bliss Mark
Iverson Paul
Rohlik Charlie
Kramer Ryan
Ourada Brandon
Petty Jane
Parker Jamie
Wagner Nick
Bottleberge Tessa
Rohlik Jessica
Walker Michael
Rudenick Cristen
Woelfel Damian

PM Drop Huhnerkoch Brian
6:45 Jenniges Jim
6:46 Guetter Laura
6:50 Wagner Dustin
6:55 Donner Leah
6:57 Burket Kathy

PM Only Belview Learning Center
7:00 BELVIEW - at post office

Maasch Angela
Garza Betty
Grannes Michelle
Breitkreutz Jamie
Bergland Rachel
Peterson
Wolters Katie

PM Only Parkview Home Drop Off
7:13 Huhnerkoch Brian

PM Drop off at Learning Center
7:15 Nelson Troy
7:16 Iverson Paul

Lori Iverson Daycare
7:18 Hultquist Casey
7:20 Fennern Jason



will call Taylor Joe
7:27 Sommers Daycare
7:37 Wagner Joel
7:39 Hanna Scott
7:50 Rothmeier Ryan
7:51 Turbes George
7:52 Daub Paul
7:53 Ehrlichman Joann
7:53 Salfer Robert
7:54 Salfer Virginia
7:55 SCHOOL


